Pacifi icWest

T U R

F U R N

Style 2522

This modern looking style features top stitching and
cigar shaped java-colored wood legs to complete the
look. Seat and back cushions are convoluted foam for
support and durability. *SEE ALTERNATE IMAGES
FOR SECTIONAL LAYOUT OPTIONS* *PLEASE
NOTE: SECTIONAL WILL HAVE 3 CUSHIONS WHILE
SOFA & LOVE WILL HAVE 2 CUSHIONS.* All frames
corner blocked. Products meet the requirements of the
Bureau of Household Goods and Services Technical
Bulletin No. 117-2013.

w: pacwestfurn.com .

e: order@pacwestfurn.com .

Length Depth Height Yardage

Sofa 90 38 34 12.5
Love 67 38 34 10.5
Chair 39 38 34 85
1 arm sofa with return 102 38 34 15.5
1 arm sofa 93 38 34 135
1 arm love 63 38 34 10

1 arm chaise 34 69 34 8.5

Bumper with return
Bumper
Ottoman

Frame height including legs

p: 626-732-4555

96
58
38

38
38
38

. f: 626-732-4535

34
34
19
31

14
8
4



