



Style 2522

This modern looking style features top stitching and cigar shaped java-colored wood legs to complete the look. Seat and back cushions are convoluted foam for support and durability. *SEE ALTERNATE IMAGES FOR SECTIONAL LAYOUT OPTIONS* *PLEASE NOTE: SECTIONAL WILL HAVE 3 CUSHIONS WHILE SOFA & LOVE WILL HAVE 2 CUSHIONS.* All frames corner blocked. Products meet the requirements of the Bureau of Household Goods and Services Technical Bulletin No. 117-2013.

	Length	Depth	Height	Yardage
Sofa	90	38	34	12.5
Love	67	38	34	10.5
Chair	39	38	34	8.5
1 arm sofa with return	102	38	34	15.5
1 arm sofa	93	38	34	13.5
1 arm love	63	38	34	10
1 arm chaise	34	69	34	8.5
Bumper with return	96	38	34	14
Bumper	58	38	34	8
Corner	38	38	34	8.5
Ottoman	38	38	19	4
Frame height including legs				31